2017-2018 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI BAHAR DÖNEMİ DÜNYA DİNLERİ BÖLÜMÜ 
ARA SINAVLARI PROGRAMI

	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII. YARIYIL

	07.04.2018
CUMARTESİ
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:30
	


	
	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:30
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	

	08.04.2018
PAZAR
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:30
	


	
	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:30
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	

	09.04.2018
PAZARTESİ
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:30
	


	
	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:30
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	








	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII. YARIYIL

	10.04.2018
SALI
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:30
	


	
	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:00
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	

	11.04.2018
ÇARŞAMBA
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:30
	


	
	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:30
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	

	12.04.2018
PERŞEMBE
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:30
	


	
	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:30
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	












	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII. YARIYIL

	13.04.2018
CUMA
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:45
	


	
	
	

	
	15:45
	


	
	
	

	
	17:45
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	14.04.2018
CUMARTESİ
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	
	


	
	

	
	13:30
	
	


	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:30
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	

	15.04.2018
PAZAR
	09:00
	


	
	
	

	
	11:00
	


	
	
	

	
	13:30
	


	
	
	

	
	15:30
	


	
	
	

	
	17:30
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	



